
DAY DATE OPPONENT / EVENT SITE Start Time

Monday 26-Feb FUHSD Tournament / SCVAL Showdown Bayview 12:00

Thursday 29-Feb Scrimmage @ Fremont High School Sunnyvale 3:00

Monday 4-Mar @ Saratoga High School Saratoga CC 3:30

Tuesday 5-Mar vs. Los Gatos High School Moffett Field 3:00

Tuesday 12-Mar vs. Lynbrook High School Moffett Field 3:00

Tuesday 19-Mar vs. Palo Alto High School Moffett Field 3:00

Thursday 21-Mar @ Monta Vista High School Moffett Field 3:00

Monday 25-Mar @ Los Gatos High School Coyote 3:30

Tuesday 26-Mar @ Los Altos High School Bayview 3:30

Tuesday 2-Apr vs. Los Altos High School Moffett Field 3:00

Thursday 4-Apr vs. Saratoga High School Moffett Field 3:00

Tuesday 9-Apr vs. Monta Vista High School Moffett Field 3:00

Thursday 11-Apr @ Lynbrook High School Los Lagos 2:30

Wednesday 24-Apr @ Palo Alto High School Baylands 3:30

Wednesday 1-May SCVAL League Finals Bayview 12:00

Co-Head Varsity Coach: Kyle Fitzpatrick      E-Mail: kyle_fitzpatrick@fuhsd.org

Athletic Director: Scott Stevens (408) 366-7314 

Athletic Trainer: Ajay Kurani (408) 366-7331 

Asst. Principal / Athletics: Steven Puccinelli (408) 366-7374

https://chs.fuhsd.org/student-life/athletics/spring-sports/golf-boys

Assisstant Coach: Arcia Dorosti

Cupertino High School
2024 Boys Golf Match Schedule

BOLD = LEAGUE MATCH              ITALIC = HOME MATCH

Co-Head Varsity Coach: James Gilmore     E-Mail: james_gilmore@fuhsd.org


